10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Assistant Manager

Outside Supervisor

Head Station Operator

QOutside Foreman

Station Operator

Office Manager

Meter Tender

Leak Foreman

Leak Crew

Station Operator

Secretary A/P

Welder

Meter Tender

Leak Crew

Meter Tender

Secretary A/R

Station Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Department
Office

Office

Outside Crew

Trauger Station

Outside Crew

Trauger Station

Office

Outside Crew

Outside Crew

Outside Crew

Trauger Station

Office

Outside Crew

Outside Crew

Outside Crew

Outside Crew

Office

Trauger Station

Total Wages
$183,500

$125,687

$80,200

$58,800

$55,526

$52,035

$51,877

$48,928

$47,702

$46,166

$44,710

$40,326

$36,947

$35,245

$31,074

$30,078

$28,082

$19,586



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Leak Crew

Director Division 5

Director Division 1

Director Division 2

Director Division 3

Director Division 4

Leak Crew

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Outside Crew

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Outside Crew

$19,175

$4,400

$1,600

$1,600

$1,600

$1,600

$1,184



