	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Office	\$183,500
2.	Assistant Manager		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Office	\$125,687
3.	Outside Supervisor		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$80,200
4.	Head Station Operator		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Trauger Station	\$58,800
5.	Outside Foreman		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$55,526
6.	Station Operator		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Trauger Station	\$52,035
7.	Office Manager		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Office	\$51,877
8.	Meter Tender		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$48,928
9.	Leak Foreman		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$47,702
10.	Leak Crew		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$46,166
11.	Station Operator		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Trauger Station	\$44,710
12.	Secretary A/P		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Office	\$40,326
13.	Welder		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$36,947
14.	Meter Tender		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$35,245
15.	Leak Crew		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$31,074
16.	Meter Tender		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$30,078
17.	Secretary A/R		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Office	\$28,082
18.	Station Operator		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Trauger Station	\$19,586

19.	Leak Crew	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$19,175
20.	Director Division 5	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$4,400
21.	Director Division 1	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,600
22.	Director Division 2	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,600
23.	Director Division 3	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,600
24.	Director Division 4	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Board Of Directors	\$1,600
25.	Leak Crew	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$1,184